SANOFI INDIA LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: September 2022

Declaration

Particulars Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sharehold
ing as a %
of total no. Total I
No. of fully of shares as a % [\ [oe) =To [U]14%
Category of No. of paid up Total no. (calculate of Total shares held in
shareholder shareholders equity shares held d as per Voting dematerialize
shares held SCRR, iqht d form
1957)As a ng
% of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter & 2 | 1,39,09587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 | 1,39,09587 | 60.24 |  1,39,09,587 N
romoter
Group
(B) Public 73732 9121035 91,21,035 39.60 91,21,035 39.60 90,16,669 m
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand 73734 | 2,30,30,622 2,30,30,622 100.00 | 2,30,30,622 100.00 2,29,26,256 m

Total




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % of ]
total no. of shares Number of equity

Total nos. shares held in
(calculated as per

No. of fully
paid up equity

Category of Nos. of

shareholder shareholders shares held shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of dematerialized
(A+B+C2)

A1) Indian 0.00 |
A2) Foreign 0.00 ‘|
Any Other 2 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
(specify)

HOECHST

GMBH 1,39,04,722 1,39,04,722 60.37 1,39,04,722 “
SANOFI 4,865 4,865 0.02 4,865 “
Sub Total A2 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587 “
A=A1+A2 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587 “




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

21,77,418

21,77,418

21,77,418

21,77,368

Aditya Birla Sun
Life Trustee
Private Limited
A/C Aditya Birla
Sun Life Frontline
Equity Fund

6,44,818

6,44,818

2.80

6,44,818

2.80

6,44,818

Nippon Life India
Trustee Ltd-A/C
Nippon India
Growth Fund

4,76,739

4,76,739

2.07

4,76,739

2.07

4,76,739

Sbi Contra Fund

3,59,825

3,59,825

1.56

3,59,825

1.56

3,59,825

Icici Prudential
Pharma
Healthcare And
Diaganostics
(P.H.D) Fund

3,17,371

3,17,371

1.37

3,17,371

1.37

3,17,371

Uti-Mastershare
Unit Scheme

2,35,970

2,35,970

1.02

2,35,970

1.02

2,35,970

Alternate
Investment
Funds

1400

1400

0.00

1400

0.00

1400

Banks

202

202

0.00

202

0.00

Insurance
Companies

20,30,220

20,30,220

8.81

20,30,220

8.81

20,30,220

Sub Total B1

42,09,740

42,09,740

18.27

42,09,740

18.27

4,209,490

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

138

1901361

1901361

8.25

1901361

8.25

1901361

Sub Total (B) (2)

138

1901361

1901361

8.25

1901361

8.25

1901361

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00




B3) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Sub Total (B) (3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 69285 20,28,003 | 20,28,003 8.80 20,28,003 8.80 19,31,819
Lacs
NBFCs registered 1 500 500 0.00 500 | 0.00 500
with RBI
Any Other 1936 98,357 98,357 0.42 98357 |  0.42 98257
(specify)
IEPF 1 | 41,046 41,046 0.17 41,046 0.17 41,046
Trusts 6 1247 1247 0.00 1247 0.00 1247
Body Corp-Ltd
Liability
Partnership 31 4605 4605 0.02 4605 0.02 4605
Hindu Undivided
Family 1834 77810 77810 0.33 77810 0.33 77710
Unclaimed
Shares 1 10050 10050 0.04 10050 0.04 10050
Overseas Bodies
Corporates 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500
Clearing Member 63 4145 4145 0.01 4145 0.01 4145
Sub Total B4 7,35,65 | 30,09,934 | 30,09,934 13.06 | 30,09,934 13.06 29,13,069
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 73732 9121035 91,21,035 39.60 | 91,21,035 39.60 90,16,669




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully , Number of equity
. Total no. Shareholding % X
iy & N No. of el Jp shares calculated asgp(;r il hel.d n
< ol e shareholder(lll) equity held(VIl= | SCRR, 1957 As a % Selllalonatizer
areholders(l) shares IV+V+VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the
company.

Date of reporting by the
Trading Member

NIL NIL

Sl. Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. of
No. Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held shares
- NIL NIL NIL

=




