#### **SANOFI INDIA LIMITED**

## **Shareholding Pattern**

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: September 2022

#### Declaration

Particulars	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587	60.24	1,39,09,587
(B) Public	73732	9121035	91,21,035	39.60	91,21,035	39.60	90,16,669
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	73734	2,30,30,622	2,30,30,622	100.00	2,30,30,622	100.00	2,29,26,256

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
A2) Foreign				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
HOECHST GMBH	1	1,39,04,722	1,39,04,722	60.37	1,39,04,722
SANOFI	1	4,865	4,865	0.02	4,865
Sub Total A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
A=A1+A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	17	21,77,418	21,77,418	9.45	21,77,418	9.45	21,77,368
Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Frontline Equity Fund	1	6,44,818	6,44,818	2.80	6,44,818	2.80	6,44,818
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Growth Fund	1	4,76,739	4,76,739	2.07	4,76,739	2.07	4,76,739
Sbi Contra Fund	1	3,59,825	3,59,825	1.56	3,59,825	1.56	3,59,825
Icici Prudential Pharma Healthcare And Diaganostics (P.H.D) Fund	1	3,17,371	3,17,371	1.37	3,17,371	1.37	3,17,371
Uti-Mastershare Unit Scheme	1	2,35,970	2,35,970	1.02	2,35,970	1.02	2,35,970
Alternate Investment Funds	1	1400	1400	0.00	1400	0.00	1400
Banks	3	202	202	0.00	202	0.00	2
Insurance Companies	7	20,30,220	20,30,220	8.81	20,30,220	8.81	20,30,220
Sub Total B1	29	42,09,740	42,09,740	18.27	42,09,740	18.27	4,209,490
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	138	1901361	1901361	8.25	1901361	8.25	1901361
Sub Total (B) (2)	138	1901361	1901361	8.25	1901361	8.25	1901361
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

B3) Non- Institutions	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0
Sub Total (B) (3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	69285	20,28,003	20,28,003	8.80	20,28,003	8.80	19,31,819
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Any Other (specify)	1936	98,357	98,357	0.42	98357	0.42	98257
IEPF	1	41,046	41,046	0.17	41,046	0.17	41,046
Trusts	6	1247	1247	0.00	1247	0.00	1247
Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership	31	4605	4605	0.02	4605	0.02	4605
Hindu Undivided Family	1834	77810	77810	0.33	77810	0.33	77710
Unclaimed Shares	1	10050	10050	0.04	10050	0.04	10050
Overseas Bodies Corporates	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Clearing Member	63	4145	4145	0.01	4145	0.01	4145
Sub Total B4	7,35,65	30,09,934	30,09,934	13.06	30,09,934	13.06	29,13,069
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	73732	9121035	91,21,035	39.60	91,21,035	39.60	90,16,669

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL